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Dear Colleagues,

How about delving into the intricacies of bronchology while inhaling 
the aromas of exotic Indian spices in a land of tropical lush greenery?

Welcome to Kochi, Kerala, where pristine backwaters are intertwined 
with swaying coconut trees!

We shall be delighted to receive you for the 26th National Conference 
on Interventional Pulmonology, scheduled from 24th to 26th of May, 
2024.

We shall discuss a range of topics crucial to the field of interventions 
in the Chest, including the latest advancements in techniques, 
research, and best practices. 

We shall have privy to Insights, discourses and deliberations by  
esteemed national and international experts.

Your presence will be the difference.

Hearty Welcome to a Hearty Feast of Academics and Hospitality!

Dr Nasser Yusuf
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CALL FOR ABSTRACTS

Abstract Category

Airway Problems

Obstructive airway diseases

Lung Cancer

ILD

TB & Infections Pleural Disease

Innovations Others:
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Casting Nets of Innovation & Excellence in IP

26  National Conference on
Bronchology and Interventional Pulmonology

under the auspices of Indian Association for Bronchology
24  ,25  & 26   May 2024, Kochith

Conference Secretariat
Sunrise Hospital, Seaport Airport Road, Kakkanad, Kochi - 682030
Tel: +91 8921988330, +91 8891770502, For Registration Related Enquiries: Sreejith - +91 9895489880
Email:broncoconkochi2024@gmail.com I Website : www.broncocon2024kochi.com

As per the decision of the BRONCHOCON 2024 organizing committee, only the presenting author's
name will be mentioned in the abstracts or during the �nal presentation if selected. 

The co-authors' names, institution, and region should not be mentioned anywhere in the abstract.
This ensures fair, unbiased decision-making, and credit will be given solely based on merit.

Kindly share your abstracts to abstractbroncoconkochi@gmail.com after registration.



REGISTRATION FORM

Registration Type:

Full Name:

Qualification:              Gender:Male/Female

Industrial Name:

Address:

City:     Pin Code:    Country:

Mobile:      E-Mail:

IAB Member: YES/NO  if Yes, IAB Membership Number:

Accompanying Person(If Any):

Workshop: YES/NO  I Yes, Workshop Name:

Signature of Participant            

IAB
Industry Professionals

Non IAB Member
Others 

PG* 

Notice:
1.   Registrations for workshops are limited, and on first come first serve basis
2.   PG students need to submit letter from HOD/ Dean to qualify for concession in charges
3.   Registration & Accomodation is non transferable
4.   Cancellation: Upto 31 March 2024: 50% Refund; 1 May 2024 onwards:No refund
5.   Applicable GST is indicated separately on fees and other charges.
6.   Please draw cheque in favour of "BroncoCon 2024 payable at Cochin
7.   Completed forms, payment draft to be sent to Secretariat Office by courier
8.   Single day and only workshop registration not allowed
9.   Spot registration by CASH only.  

First   Middle   Last

Casting Nets of Innovation & Excellence in IP
26  National Conference on

Bronchology and Interventional Pulmonology
under the auspices of Indian Association for Bronchology

24  ,25  & 26   May 2024, Kochith th

th

th

Conference Secretariat
Sunrise Hospital, Seaport Airport Road, Kakkanad, Kochi - 682030
Tel: +91 8921988330, +91 8891770502, For Registration Related Enquiries: Sreejith - +91 9895489880
Email:broncoconkochi2024@gmail.com I Website : www.broncocon2024kochi.com

For Bank Transfer, Bank Account Details:
A/c. No  : 50200091001448
A/c. Name  : BRONCOCON 2024
Bank  : HDFC Bank, Bannerji Road
IFSC Code : HDFC0000510



PACKAGES

Residencial Package (Conference Registration+Accommodation)

Workshop

Flexible Bronchoscopy Workshop
Endobronchial Ultrasound Workshop

Peripheral pulmonary nodule Workshop
Rigid bronchoscopy Workshop

Thoracoscopy Workshop
Pediatric Interventional Pulmonology Workshop

Hot and Cold Therapies Workshop
ICU Scopy Workshop

Workshop for Technicians

Workshop 01
Workshop 02
Workshop 03
Workshop 04
Workshop 05
Workshop 06
Workshop 07
Workshop 08
Workshop 09

Workshop Details Please tick (any 1)

Workshop Conference Workshop Conference
Early Bird up to March 31stParticulars  April 1st To 15th May Spot Registration

24  Mayth 24  Mayth25TH -26TH  May 25TH -26TH  May
IAB Member
Non IAB Member
PG Students Trainees
Accompanying Person
Industry Professionals

8260
9440
5900
NA

12980
15340
7080

11800

10620
11800
7080
NA

15340 17700
20060
11800
16520
400$

17700
9440
14160

150$ 250$ 200$ 300$

*Registration fee Includes 18% GST
Conerence Registration Fee includes:
1. Lunch on 25th & 26th May, 2024
2. Dinner on 25th May, 2024
3. Conference Kit
4. Entry to Trade Area

      
Conerence + Workshop Registration Fee includes:
1. Lunch on 24, 25 & 26 May, 2024   
2. Dinner on 25 May, 2024   
3. Conference Kit  
4. Entry to Trade Area

Casting Nets of Innovation & Excellence in IP
26  National Conference on

Bronchology and Interventional Pulmonology
under the auspices of Indian Association for Bronchology

24  ,25  & 26   May 2024, Kochith th

th

th

Conference Secretariat
Sunrise Hospital, Seaport Airport Road, Kakkanad, Kochi - 682030
Tel: +91 8921988330, +91 8891770502, For Registration Related Enquiries: Sreejith - +91 9895489880
Email:broncoconkochi2024@gmail.com I Website : www.broncocon2024kochi.com

1N 2D Package details:
1.   Check-in: 25th May  Check-out: 26 May
2.   Breakfast on 26 May 2024

2N 3D Package details:
1.   Check-in: 24 May; Check-out: 26 May
2.   Breakfast on 25 & 26 May 2024

Single
Twin

for Non-IAB Members

Single
Twin

International Delegates

Early bird Registration till March 31 April 1st onwards
1N 2D

Single
Twin

1N 2D2N 3D 2N 3D
Packages

for IAB Members 27730
22420
30090
24780
450$
400$

42480
31860
44840
34220
525$
475$

32450
24780
34810
27140
500$
450$

47200
36580
47200
38940
550$
500$
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K O C H I

Event Managed by

CHENNAI   I   COCHIN   I   CALICUT
w w w . a n z i n t e g r a t e d . c o m

Tel: +91 9895 48 98 80

Conference Secretariat
Sunrise Hospital, Seaport Airport Road,

Kakkanad, Kochi - 682030, Tel: +91 88917 70502
Email : broncoconkochi2024@gmail.com
Website : www.broncocon2024kochi.com

Registration Started...


