





# 26th National Conference of the Indian Association for Bronchology



**KOCHI 2024** 

24 25 26

MAY 2024 LE MERIDIEN, KOCHI





Dear Colleagues,

How about delving into the intricacies of bronchology while inhaling the aromas of exotic Indian spices in a land of tropical lush greenery?

Welcome to Kochi, Kerala, where pristine backwaters are intertwined with swaying coconut trees!

We shall be delighted to receive you for the 26th National Conference on Interventional Pulmonology, scheduled from 24th to 26th of May, 2024.

We shall discuss a range of topics crucial to the field of interventions in the Chest, including the latest advancements in techniques, research, and best practices.

We shall have privy to Insights, discourses and deliberations by esteemed national and international experts.

Your presence will be the difference.

Hearty Welcome to a Hearty Feast of Academics and Hospitality!



Organizing Chairman



## **Patrons**



Dr A K Abdul Khader



Dr Sudheendra Gosh







Dr P Sukumaran



Prof. Dr P T James



Dr Sunny P Orathel



Dr M Raveendra Nair



Dr Madhukumar





## IAB Governing Council



Dr Richh Pal Meena



Dr Rakesh Chawla



Dr Nitin Abhayankar



Dr Vivek Nangia Vice President





Dr Parvaiz Koul



Dr D.J. Christopher



Dr Raja Dhar



Dr Mehul Thakkar



Dr Shyamsunder Tampi GC Member



Dr Sushil Jain GC Member



Dr Kinjal Modi GC Member



Dr Venkatesh Deshpande GC Member



Dr Nitin Jain GC Member









## **Organizing Committee Members**





Dr Akhilesh Kunoor Organizing Secretary



Dr Paramez A R



Dr Rennis Davis



Dr Praveen Valsalan



Dr Subin Ahmed



Kiran Vishnu Narayan



Casting Nets of Innovation & Excellence in IP 26<sup>th</sup> National Conference on Bronchology and Interventional Pulmonology under the auspices of Indian Association for Bronchology 24<sup>th</sup>,25<sup>th</sup>& 26<sup>th</sup> May 2024, Kochi

## CALL FOR ABSTRACTS

	OALL I OIL	ABOTTAOTO	
Abstract Category			
☐ Airway Proble	ms 🗌 Lung Cancer	☐ TB & Infections	☐ Pleural Disease
☐ Obstructive air	way diseases 🔲 ILD	☐ Innovations	Others:
Title:			
Author(s) Name(s):			
Institution Name:			
Presenting Author Name	9:		
Corresponding Auor(s):			
Mailing Address:			
			de:
Contact: Mobile		E-mail:	
	e BRONCHOCON 2024 org in the abstracts or during		
	nstitution, and region sho ed decision-making, and cr		
Kindly share you	r abstracts to <b>abstractbror</b>	ncoconkochi@gmail.cor	<b>n</b> after registration.
	Conference Secretariat	5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	Sunrise Hospital, Seaport Airport Tel: +91 8921988330, +91 8891 Email:broncoconkochi2024@c	770502, For Registration Related	Enquiries: Sreejith - +91 9895489880



Casting Nets of Innovation & Excellence in IP 26<sup>th</sup> National Conference on Bronchology and Interventional Pulmonology under the auspices of Indian Association for Bronchology 24<sup>th</sup>, 25<sup>th</sup> & 26<sup>th</sup> May 2024, Kochi

## REGISTRATION FORM

Registration Type:	B dustry Professionals	☐ Non IAB Me	mber 🗌 PG	*		
Full Name:						
Address:						
Mobile: E-Mail:						
IAB Member: YES/NO if Yes, IAB Membership Number:						
Accompanying Person(If An	y):					
Workshop: YES/NO I Yes, Workshop Name:						
Signature of Participant  Notice:  1. Registrations for workshops are limit 2. PG students need to submit letter fro 3. Registration & Accomodation is non 4. Cancellation: Upto 31 March 2024: 5	ed, and on first come first serve l m HOD/ Dean to qualify for conc ransferable 0% Refund; 1 May 2024 onward	pasis passion in charges				
<ul><li>5. Applicable GST is indicated separately on fees and other charges.</li><li>6. Please draw cheque in favour of "BroncoCon 2024 payable at Cochin</li></ul>			For Bank Transfer, Bank Account Details: A/c. No : 50200091001448			
<ol> <li>Completed forms, payment draft to be sent to Secretariat Office by courier</li> <li>Single day and only workshop registration not allowed</li> <li>Spot registration by CASH only.</li> </ol>			e : BRONCOCON 2 : HDFC Bank, Ba e : HDFC0000510			
Suni Tel:	ference Secretariat ise Hospital, Seaport Airport Roa +91 8921988330, +91 88917705	ad, Kakkanad, Kochi - 6820 02, For Registration Related	d Enquiries: Sreejith - +91 9			



Casting Nets of Innovation & Excellence in IP 26th National Conference on Bronchology and Interventional Pulmonology under the auspices of Indian Association for Bronchology 24th,25th & 26th May 2024, Kochi

## **PACKAGES**

Particulars	Early Bird up to March 31st		April 1st To 15th May		Spot Registration
	Workshop	Conference	Workshop	Conference	
	24 <sup>th</sup> May	25 <sup>тн</sup> -26 <sup>тн</sup> Мау	24 May	25 <sup>тн</sup> -26 <sup>тн</sup> Мау	
IAB Member	8260	12980	10620	15340	17700
Non IAB Member	9440	15340	11800	17700	20060
PG Students Trainees	5900	7080	7080	9440	11800
Accompanying Person	NA	11800	NA	14160	16520
Industry Professionals	150\$	250\$	200\$	300\$	400\$

## \*Registration fee Includes 18% GST

- Conerence Registration Fee includes: 1. Lunch on 25th & 26th May, 2024
- 2. Dinner on 25th May, 2024
- 3. Conference Kit
- 4. Entry to Trade Area

## Conerence + Workshop Registration Fee includes: 1. Lunch on 24, 25 & 26 May, 2024 2. Dinner on 25 May, 2024

- 3. Conference Kit
- 4. Entry to Trade Area

## Residencial Package (Conference Registration+Accommodation)

	Packages	Early bird Registration till March 31		April 1st onwards	
		1N 2D	2N 3D	1N 2D	2N 3D
for IAB Members	Single	27730	42480	32450	47200
	Twin	22420	31860	24780	36580
for Non-IAB Members	Single	30090	44840	34810	47200
	Twin	24780	34220	27140	38940
International Delegates	Single	450\$	525\$	500\$	550\$
	Twin	400\$	475\$	450\$	500\$

### 1N 2D Package details:

- Check-in: 25th May Check-out: 26 May
   Breakfast on 26 May 2024

## 2N 3D Package details:

- Check-in: 24 May; Check-out: 26 May
   Breakfast on 25 & 26 May 2024

Workshop	Workshop Details	Please tick (any 1)
Workshop 01	Flexible Bronchoscopy Workshop	
Workshop 02	Endobronchial Ultrasound Workshop	
Workshop 03	Peripheral pulmonary nodule Workshop	
Workshop 04	Rigid bronchoscopy Workshop	
Workshop 05	Thoracoscopy Workshop	
Workshop 06	Pediatric Interventional Pulmonology Workshop	
Workshop 07	Hot and Cold Therapies Workshop	
Workshop 08	ICU Scopy Workshop	
Workshop 09	Workshop for Technicians	

	Conference
	Sunrise Hos
	Tel: +91 8

pital, Seaport Airport Road, Kakkanad, Kochi - 682030

921988330, +91 8891770502, For Registration Related Enquiries: Sreejith - +91 9895489880 Email:broncoconkochi2024@gmail.com | Website : www.broncocon2024kochi.com











# Le MERIDIEN









## **Conference Secretariat**

Sunrise Hospital, Seaport Airport Road, Kakkanad, Kochi - 682030, Tel: +91 88917 70502 Email : broncoconkochi2024@gmail.com Website : www.broncocon2024kochi.com

Registration Started...



